
BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT
NATIO,.

A HEALI

MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME M

KMSCL UNDER
Seniee

to Phe Health NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION
SERVICE PROVIDER CYRIX No.: 196474Tender No.WO-37I2021-2022/698

HEALTHCARE PVT LTD
ISO13485: 2012& 1sO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY|AERBApproved Service Agency

ServiceReport 30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi -682 038, Kerala
Ph: 9847299500 Website: www.cyrix.com E-mail :bemp.kl@cyrix.in

Call Registration Date:..e42.24.
Health Facility.PHCCKellanam..

........

Broakulaas,

,... Caller ID: LO.6S2o.
Address Date of Visit :

I8-04..20.24...

Boakulan (0€).
Asset No. : O.I4408S

q49+I20805
EQPT Name : BP.PpAYetuS.

Ph :
Manufacture Local Model :Se304...........

S. No. Dept.

Service Classification:Breakdown Cal PMS Calibration Cust.Training

Problem ldentified :

Action Taken ... Checkea..sth..Mamia..
th.ak...20to...ad...2aán.baareaXe..

Completed Date ::Q424 Time:...l.:30eM
Spare Required

Spare Replaced Requested

Description Qty. Part Number PR Number
1.

2. main Bcd
3.

Cyrix Engineer Date Start Time End Time

Tibin Thonas Georses-02y :o0 AM/3OPM
DrINLKTHOMAS

Customner Remark
MBBS,MD(PHARCómpleted Pending

ASSISTANT SURGEON

REG.No.38160

Service Engineer Name
Dbin hsras Signature:

Customer Name : Nithy.A-<

ai To 68
2008

Signature

18-04-2029
Date:

1s/4|24Date : Contact Number :

AlunsigContact Number : QD4795gOS)
Designation:

HospitalSeal :



REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT

MAINTENANCE PROGRAM(BEMP)

Recommendations for Beyond Economic Repair (BER)

SI.
No

1

Particulars

Name of District

PROFORMA

Ernakulam

Details

2 Name of Hospital
PHCCHELLANAM

3

4

Equipment: BP APPARATUS
Name of Equipment with Make, Model Make:LOCAL
and Serial Number Model: BP1304

Sr.no :NA

Equipment ID & Barcode
106520 & 0744085

5 Date of purchase IYear of manufacture

Installation Date

10-03-2018

7

Warranty details (Yes/No)

*AMCICAMC Period agreed at the time

of purchase

Date of breakdown(Date of registration of

complaintthrough email/ Toll free)

No warranty

No AMCICAMC

16-04-24 (Toll Free)

Actiontaken
Checked the machine and found that

motor and main board are faulty.

10 Present status of the equipment (Fully

damaged /partially damaged)
Fully damaged

11 Recommendations for repair

(required service details)
Not recommending for repair.

12 Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) NA



13|Asset Value Rs.2200

Percentage value of the cost of spares
14

with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset

Value

Abstract of Service Report provided by

15 the OEMI AuthorizedService Provider/

CYRIX (Attached or Not)

16
Reasons for recommending the

equipmentasBER

NA

Cyrix service report attached

Checked and found motor and main

board are defective.Equipment installed

on 10-03-2018 and the machine outlived

5+years. Quotation not submitted since

thesparesare not availablein the market.
So recommending the equipnent for
condemnation.

17 Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority JIBIN THOMAS

*Notmandatory #Based onthe period of lifeand value as pertheBER quidelines

*Attach Photograph

Remarksand Recommendations of JuniorConsultant (Biomedical) NHM:

DoLKHOMAS
MBBS,

MO(PHARIAOGHSCY

ASSISTANT
SURGEON

REGNo.
38To6

EBio-cal

EOfJCBM(NHM)
GON

Signature

Aroyyalam

a

Nasana!

Health

Superintendent /Medical Officer (i/c) Signature of seal Tte2008



CYRIX BIOMEDICAL EOuPMENT MAINTENANCE
(BEMP)

KMSL
TOLL FREE NO:1800- 425-7669

BAR CODE-(8004-890615225)
0744085

p4) 89g07579g-700 75122

KMSCE

-0690

BloodPressureMoniterMedel BP1304
B4,CMDA Industrial Ketáte, Maratmalat Nagar,Chennas. Tanil

Nadu.india6012e9
Power 4X1.82AASIZE

LO1607003

Dr.JINILK.THOMAS

MBBS, MD(PHARMACOLOGY

ASSISTANT
SURGEON

REG.No.38160

682008



Date

No. and

date of

voucher

or nvoice

Irom whom received or

lo whom issued
Receipt Issued

olance

aftet each

transaction

Initials ot

Receiver
Rene

Date

Brougbttoward

KSIE

(Tanclayotk une)

Stoxe

j9Enecl)to Movoene Mbsp

Tnthe

Dr.JINI.K.THOMAS

MBBS, MD(PHARMACOLOGY

ASSISTANT
SURGEON

REGNo.38160

682008


